
PUR-FRM-041 
REV. 1 – 4.12.22 

  PRE-BID- RFP ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET 
     MEETING FOR SOLICITATION NO. 2025- 045-7070 RFP for Non Residential Services 

DALLAS COUNTY JUVENILE DEPARTMENT  
Date: June 16, 2025, Time: 10:00 a.m.  Location: via Microsoft Teams 

    The Request for Proposal (RFP) can only be modified by written addenda prepared by the County and  
Issued or Distributed by Dallas County Purchasing.  Oral communication shall not be binding and is not authorized. 

NAME  Cynthia Leon PHONE 210-264-5656 

COMPANY  Southwest Key Programs Inc. EMAIL  cleon@swkey.org        

NAME  Patricia Robinson PHONE 214-935-2444 

COMPANY  Advising Generation EMAIL  accounting@advisinggenerationz.com     

NAME  Shawna Williams PHONE 214-556-1442 

COMPANY  Indigo Qi llc EMAIL  shawna@indigo-qi.com     

NAME  Charles Jackson PHONE 484-219-8704 

COMPANY  Reality Check Project EMAIL  realitycheckprojectss4@gmail.com     

NAME  Amanda Burton Dawson PHONE  (520) 991-1303 

COMPANY  VP Development- VisionQuest EMAIL  amanda.burton@vq.com     

NAME  Stephanie Snodgrass, PHONE 334-343-6555 

COMPANY  Youth Advocate Programs (YAP), Inc. EMAIL  ssnodgrass@yapinc.org     
 

mailto:cleon@swkey.org
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NAME  H. Lynn Hadnot, Executive Director  Information Dallas County Juvenile Services 

NAME  Virginia L. Ward Information Dallas County Juvenile Services 

NAME  Ryan Bristow, Deputy Director  Information Dallas County Juvenile Services 

NAME  Kimbery Gould, Purchasing Manager.  Information Kimberly.gould@dallascounty.org 

NAME  Patrick McNeil PHONE 214-384-1618 

COMPANY  Born 2 Lead Institute, LLC EMAIL patmcneil7@gmail.com     

NAME  Devante Mullen PHONE 771-217-0303 

COMPANY  Life Point Healthcare Services of Texas  EMAIL  drussell@lphcarestexas.com     

NAME   PHONE 512-497-4014 

COMPANY   EMAIL        

NAME  Amon Rashidi PHONE 469-952-9648 

COMPANY  WAUDI / Realities and Responses EMAIL  amonrashidi993@gmail.com     

NAME  Veronica Delgado-Savage PHONE 512-694-0800 

COMPANY  Southwest Key Programs  EMAIL vdsavage@swkey.org     

NAME  Carmen Williams - Budget Manager Information Dallas County Juvenile Services 

NAME  Jesse Crawford PHONE Dallas County Small Business Enterprise 

NAME  Destiny McCoy PHONE 832-476-2996 

COMPANY  1st Community Care Connections; EMAIL  dmccoy@communitycareconnections.net;     

NAME  Brian Harge PHONE 702-423-2703 



PUR-FRM-041 
REV. 1 – 4.12.22 

COMPANY  Life Enhancement Services of Texas EMAIL  bharge@lestx.org      

NAME  Nicole Wilson PHONE  

COMPANY  Big Thought EMAIL  nicole.wilson@bigthought.org     

NAME  Stephanie Snodgrass PHONE 334-343-6555 

COMPANY  Youth Advocate Programs (YAP), Inc., EMAIL  ssnodgrass@yapinc.org     

NAME  Larry Guillory PHONE  

COMPANY  Big Thought EMAIL  larry.guillory@bigthought.org     

NAME  Charles Jackson PHONE (484) 219-8704 

COMPANY  Reality Check Project EMAIL  realitycheckprojectss4@gmail.com     

NAME  Robert Sasser PHONE  

COMPANY  Big Thought  EMAIL  robert.sasser@bigthought.org     

NAME  Jasmin Bailey Information Dallas County Purchasing 

NAME  Evan Cleveland PHONE  

COMPANY  Big Thought EMAIL  evan.cleveland@bigthought.org     

NAME  Francine Rodriguez PHONE  

COMPANY  Big Thought  EMAIL  francine.rodriguez@bigthought.org     

NAME  Robin Wheeler PHONE 469-231-3483 

COMPANY  My Girls Inc. EMAIL  mygirlsandyou@yahoo.com     

NAME  Diwani Lewis Information Dallas County Juvenile Services 

mailto:bharge@lestx.org
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NAME  Carmichael Williams Information  Dallas County Juvenile Services     

NAME  Angela Johnson PHONE 214-460-4851 

COMPANY 
Bold Believers United and Advising 
Generation Z EMAIL  ajohnson@w3consults.com     

NAME  Lakerrie Owens PHONE 469.363-2660 

COMPANY Youth Conversion, Incorporated EMAIL 
 lowens@youthconversion.org/ 
youthconversion@sbcglobal.net      

NAME  Sidney Owens PHONE 469.363-2660 

COMPANY  For All Enterprise, LLC EMAIL  Sowens@forallenterprise.org     

NAME  Coutney Smith PHONE 469-983-2557 

COMPANY  Youth Equipped to Succeed EMAIL  csmith@justsayyes.org     

NAME  Julie Childers Information Deputy Director Probation Services (DCJD) 

NAME   PHONE 469-364-7087 

COMPANY   EMAIL       

NAME  Kara Gouveia PHONE  

COMPANY   EMAIL                                                                 

NAME  Lawson Pilgram PHONE 214-607-0419 

COMPANY  Lawson Pilgrim International  EMAIL  lawson@lawsonpilgram.com     

NAME  Dwayne Bryant PHONE 312-287-5936 

COMPANY Inner Vision International, Inc. EMAIL  DB@DwayneBryant.com     

mailto:youthconversion@sbcglobal.net
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NAME  Dhestini Bizor Information Dallas County Purchasing Department  
 


